
 

 

 

 

            Winter Break 
      2025 - 2026 
 

 
                                                                                                                         

 

End of Finals Week 
Fri. Dec. 12 7:45 am - 6:30 pm 24 Hour Access Ends 6:30pm 

Sat. Dec. 13    10:00am-5:00pm 
Sun. Dec. 14    CLOSED  
 
Christmas and New Year Holiday 
Mon. Dec. 15 - Fri. Dec. 19 7:45am-6:00pm 
Sat. Dec. 20 – Sun. Dec. 21 CLOSED 
Mon. Dec. 22 7:45am-6:00pm 
Tues. Dec. 23 7:45am-5:00pm 
Wed. Dec. 24 - Thurs. Jan. 1 CLOSED    
 
Interim Period (Jan. 2-Jan. 12) 
Fri. Jan. 2               7:45am-6:00pm 
Sat. Jan. 3 - Sun. Jan. 4                  CLOSED 
Mon. Jan. 5 - Fri. Jan. 9              7:45am-6:00pm 
Sat. Jan. 10 CLOSED      
Sun. Jan. 11 Noon-6:00pm                    
 
Classes Resume 
Mon. Jan 12                            7:45am-11:45pm Overnight Access resume 

 
LCCS and the Library Services Desk access closes 15 minutes prior to these hours 

 
LIBRARY HOURS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE 

on the WEB at http://www.marquette.edu/library/about/hours.php. 


